Lusio® Essentials Series - Performance Line
6 LED MODULES (6M)
w i
Flextronics is a leading end-to-end supply chain solutions company that delivers design, engineering, manufacturing and logistics services to a range of industries and end-markets,
including data networking, telecom, enterprise computing and storage, industrial, capital equipment, appliances, automation, medical, automotive, aerospace and defense, energy,
mobile, computing and other electronic product categories. Flextronics is an industry leader that helps its customers design, build, ship, and service their products through an
unparalleled network of facilities in more than 30 countries and across four continents. Flextronics Lighting Solutions is a business unit within the Flextronics Energy division.
Copyright © 2015, Flextronics. 031815

Lusio® Essentials Series - Performance Line
6 LED MODULES (6M)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ES3P-UL-6M-50-WIDE-CA-LV-CRM-10V-OCCN-CORDN-EMBN
SPECIFICATION SHEET
VERSION 3.0
COLOR TEMP
40
4000K
50
5000K
UL
COMPLIANCE
UL
UL Listed
6M
MODEL
6M
6 Modules
WIDE
DISTRIBUTION
WIDE
Wide Distribution
ES3P
SERIES
 ES3P
Essentials Series -
Performance Line
ACCESSORIES: Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
Type Part Number Description
CABLE KIT
SAFETY CABLE
CABLEKIT
SAFETYCABLE
Kit includes 10 ft Gripple aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
Kit includes  (one) 5 ft Gripple aircraft cable with single snap hook.
WIRELESS PROGRAMMER FOR
DIMMABLE OCCUPANCY SENSOR(S) OCCDIMPROG Handheld wireless programmer for setup OCCDIMXX dimmable occupancy sensors.
Required with OCCDIM20 and OCCDIM40 selection.
DAINTREE WIRELESS
CONTROL KITS
ES3-DAINT
ES3-DAINTOCC
Kit includes Daintree Wireless Fixture Adapter, wiring harness and screws.
Kit includes Daintree Wireless Controller with integral occupancy sensor and (2) lens options (20’ or 40’
ceiling height).
WIREGUARDS ES3-WG-XX Wire guard protects LED modules from impact. Kit includes mounting hardware.
XX = Indicate fixture model (Ex. 2MS, 2M. 4MS, 4M, 6MS, 6M).
REPLACEMENT POWER SUPPLY
ES3-PS-UL-LV-75W